iBalance® TKA Ligament
Balancing System
Surgical Technique
iBalance® TKA Ligament Balancing System
The iBalance TKA ligament balancing system, designed to be an adjunct to standard
iBalance TKA instruments, allows tensioning of the flexion gap to match the extension gap,
setting the femoral rotation and position for optimal balancing of the knee. Carry out the
distal femoral and proximal tibial resections in the standard fashion to create a mechanically

8a 8b
I  iBalance® TKA Ligament Balancing System05
Ordering Information
iBalance® TKA Ligament Balancing System (AR-634-S)
Product Description Item Number
Spreader AR-1340T
Quick Connect T-Handle AR-611-8
Tensioner Body AR-634-1
Femoral Sizer AR-634-2
Femoral Stylus AR-634-3
Collared IM Rod, Short AR-634-4
Collared IM Rod, Long AR-634-5
Offset Tower AR-634-6
Adjustable Distal Femoral Cutting Guide AR-634-7
Spacer, 8 mm AR-634-8
Spacer, 9 mm AR-634-9
Spacer, 10 mm AR-634-10
Spacer, 11 mm AR-634-11
Spacer, 12 mm AR-634-12
Spacer, 13 mm AR-634-13
Spacer, 14 mm AR-634-14
Spacer, 16 mm AR-634-16
Spacer, 18 mm AR-634-18
Spacer, 20 mm AR-634-20
Tibial Spacer, Adjustable Spacer Block AR-634-30
Femoral Spacer, Adjustable Spacer Block AR-634-31
Guide Spacer, Adjustable Spacer Block AR-634-32
Instrument Case AR-634-C
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical
professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must